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Homeland Title Company
801 North Madison Avenue
Mt. Pleasant, TX 75455

903-577-0333 fax 903-577-1666
Invoice for Services

March 24, 2023

RE: 03-212075TC Roberts/State of Texas
Tax Certificates

Owner’s Title Policy Premium ($6,231.00)

Guaranty Fee

Total:

Bill to:

Titus County, Texas

% Lochner

5767 Eagles Nest Blvd
Tyler, Texas 75703

Please remit payment to the Address above.

$48.71
328.00

2.00

$378.71
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Homeland Title Company

801 North Madison Avenue

Mt. Pleasant, TX 75455

903-577-0333  fax 903-577-1666

Invoice for Services

March 24, 2023

RE: 03-212081TC Lowrey & Jones/State of Texas
Tax Certificates

Owner’s Title Policy Premium ($46,030.00)

Guaranty Fee

Total:

Bill to:

Titus County, Texas
% Lochner

5767 Eagles Nest Blvd
Tyler, Texas 75703

Please remit payment to the Address above.

$48.71
473.00

2.00

$523.71



