

801 North Madison Avenue

Mt. Pleasant, TX 75455

903-577-0333 fax 903-577-1666

Invoice for Services

March 24, 2023

RE: 03-212075TC Roberts/State of Texas	
Tax Certificates	\$ 48.71
Owner's Title Policy Premium (\$6,231.00)	328.00
Guaranty Fee	2.00

Total:	\$378.71
i otai.	22/0./1

Bill to:

Titus County, Texas % Lochner 5767 Eagles Nest Blvd Tyler, Texas 75703

Please remit payment to the Address above.



801 North Madison Avenue

Mt. Pleasant, TX 75455

903-577-0333 fax 903-577-1666

Invoice for Services

March 24, 2023

RE: 03-212081TC Lowrey & Jones/State of Texas	
Tax Certificates	\$ 48.71
Owner's Title Policy Premium (\$46,030.00)	473.00
Guaranty Fee	2.00

Total: \$523.71

Bill to:

Titus County, Texas % Lochner 5767 Eagles Nest Blvd Tyler, Texas 75703

Please remit payment to the Address above.